
Results

Men Long Jump

Meet

Collegiate

Pl Name Affiliation 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 Chrstyn John (Jc) STEVENSONSO USC X 7.67 7.80 7.85 X 8.22 8.22m CL
- 25-2 25-7¼ 25-9¼ 26-11¾ 26-11¾

- +1.4 +1.0 +1.9 +2.4 +0.3 +0.8 +0.8

2 Jeremiah DAVIS SR FLORIDA STATE 8.06 8.07 X 7.94 7.88 7.93 8.07m SB
- 26-5½ 26-5¾ 26-¾ 25-10¼ 26-¼ 26-5¾

- -0.3 -1.4 +0.2 +1.3 +0.8 +1.7 -1.4

3 Malcolm CLEMONS JR FLORIDA 7.44 7.87 8.05 7.80 7.94 X 8.05m SB
- 24-5 25-10 26-5 25-7¼ 26-¾ 26-5

- -0.3 +0.8 +1.3 +0.9 +2.4 +0.4 +1.3

4 Johnny BRACKINS JR USC 8.03 7.95 7.82 5.72 7.54 7.60 8.03m
- 26-4¼ 26-1 25-8 18-9¼ 24-9 24-11¼ 26-4¼

- +0.1 +1.5 +1.7 +1.1 -0.4 +0.2 +0.1

5 Wayne PINNOCK JR ARKANSAS 7.68 7.86 7.98 7.97 X 7.35 7.98m
- 25-2½ 25-9½ 26-2¼ 26-1¾ 24-1½ 26-2¼

- +2.8 +1.2 +0.9 +0.7 -1.7 +0.3 +0.9

6 Charles GODFRED FR MINNESOTA 7.77 X 7.90 X X 7.43 7.90m
- 25-6 25-11 24-4½ 25-11

- +1.0 +2.5 +1.9 +0.1 +0.7 -0.8 +1.9

7 Goodness IREDIA SO SOUTH FLORIDA 7.86 X X 7.67 X 7.81 7.86m
- 25-9½ 25-2 25-7½ 25-9½

- +0.7 +1.0 +0.1 +1.6 +0.1 +1.2 +0.7

8 Nikaoli WILLIAMS JR OKLAHOMA X 7.62 7.27 7.61 7.53 7.76 7.76m
- 25-0 23-10¼ 24-11¾ 24-8½ 25-5½ 25-5½

- +0.3 +1.5 +1.5 +2.4 +1.9 +2.6 +2.6

9 Anthony RILEY SR OKLAHOMA 7.07 7.64 7.47 7.32 7.22 7.53 7.64m
- 23-2½ 25-¾ 24-6¼ 24-¼ 23-8¼ 24-8½ 25-¾

- +1.1 +1.7 +0.4 +0.3 -0.1 +1.3 +1.7

10 Ramsey HUNT SR EASTERN ILLINOIS X 7.60 7.51 7.60m
- 24-11¼ 24-7¾ 24-11¼

- +0.7 +1.6 +0.5 +1.6

11 Sean DIXON-BODIE SR FLORIDA 7.43 7.60 7.37 7.60m
- 24-4½ 24-11¼ 24-2¼ 24-11¼

- +0.7 +1.5 -0.3 +1.5

12 Kenson TATE SO LAMAR 7.28 7.56 7.56 7.56m
- 23-10¾ 24-9¾ 24-9¾ 24-9¾

- +0.8 -0.4 +0.9 -0.4

13 Channing FERGUSON JR SOUTH CAROLINA 7.56 X 7.16 7.56m
- 24-9¾ 23-6 24-9¾

- +0.9 +1.5 +1.2 +0.9

14 Gabriel BINION SR UTSA 7.55 7.51 7.26 7.55m
- 24-9¼ 24-7¾ 23-10 24-9¼

- +1.0 +0.6 -0.5 +1.0

15 Jake BURKEY SR LOUISVILLE 7.53 7.37 7.48 7.53m
- 24-8½ 24-2¼ 24-6½ 24-8½

- +0.5 +1.4 +0.9 +0.5

16 Jordan TURNER SO FLORIDA STATE 7.52 7.47 6.02 7.52m
- 24-8¼ 24-6¼ 19-9 24-8¼

- +0.4 -0.3 +0.9 +0.4

17 James BROWN SR GRAMBLING 7.24 7.45 X 7.45m
- 23-9 24-5½ 24-5½

- +0.8 +0.7 +1.0 +0.7

18 Ezra MELLINGER SR DUKE 7.43 X 7.08 7.43m
- 24-4½ 23-2¾ 24-4½

- +1.0 +1.3 +2.0 +1.0
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19 Prestin ARTIS SR WASHINGTON 7.36 7.23 7.34 7.36m
- 24-1¾ 23-8¾ 24-1 24-1¾

- +1.5 +0.9 +0.3 +1.5

20 Sir Jonathan SIMS SO ARIZONA 7.36 7.20 X 7.36m
- 24-1¾ 23-7½ 24-1¾

- +0.8 +0.7 +1.2 +0.8

21 Curtis WILLIAMS SO FLORIDA STATE X X 7.33 7.33m
- 24-¾ 24-¾

- +0.1 -0.6 +2.0 +2.0

22 Tayton KLEIN SO KANSAS 7.26 7.28 7.26 7.28m
- 23-10 23-10¾ 23-10 23-10¾

- -1.7 +1.8 +1.0 +1.8

23 Jake WALL SO MICHIGAN 7.02 7.09 X 7.09m
- 23-½ 23-3¼ 23-3¼

- +0.9 +1.4 +1.9 +1.4

DNS A'Nan BRIDGETT SR RUTGERS DNS DNS
-

-  
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1 USC 19

2 California 12.50

3 Kentucky 10

4 Minnesota 9

5 Kansas 8

5 Florida State 8

5 Harvard 8

8 Florida 6

9 Duke 5.50

9 Houston 5.50

11 Grand Canyon 5

12 Arkansas 4

12 Illinois 4

14 CSUN 3

15 Penn 2.50

16 Ole Miss 2

16 South Florida 2

18 Oklahoma 1

18 SE Missouri 1

20 South Dakota 0.40

21 South Alabama 0.20

21 Virginia Tech 0.20

21 Washington 0.20

- Lamar 0

- Liberty 0

- Louisville 0

- Manhattan 0

- Miami (Fla.) 0

- Michigan 0

- Michigan State 0

- Miss State 0

- Navy 0

- Oregon 0
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- Rice 0

- Rutgers 0

- South Carolina 0

- TCU 0

- Arizona 0

- Texas 0

- Auburn 0

- Texas Tech 0

- UC Irvine 0

- UCLA 0

- Utah State 0

- UT-Arlington 0

- UTSA 0

- Cincinnati 0

- Virginia 0

- Connecticut 0

- Cornell 0

- Washington St. 0

- Western Illinois 0

- Drake 0

- Eastern Illinois 0

- George Mason 0

- Georgia 0

- Grambling 0

- Houston Christian 0

- Incarnate Word 0

- Indiana 0

- Iowa 0
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